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HAIGO TOURENWAGEN - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 56 BERGER R. - Lada Samara Legore 4 2:00.896 10:20:12.794  pg, 9. 472 LANDWEHRS. - Lada-2105 i oes
1 2:17.571 10:13:54.576 5 2:02.718 10:22:15.512 1 2:23.195 10:14:05.651
2 1:59.647 10:15:54.223 6 1:59.341 10:24:14.853 2 2:14.813 10:16:20.464
3 1:58.469 10:17:52.692 7 2:07.124 10:26:21.977 3 2:14.411 10:18:34.875
4 1:55.884 10:19:48.576 8 2:48.962 10:29:10.939 4 2:13.718 10:20:48.593
5 1:54.976 10:21:43.552 9 1:57.994 10:31:08.933 5 2:13.727 10:23:02.320
6 2:13.813 10:25:16.133
Po. 2 - # 33 HAHN U. - Zastava 100072 FPo-6-#71ROTHT.- Lada-2105 +05373 7 2:13.923 10:27:30.056
1 2:15.064 10:13:36.441 1 2:25.332 10:14:09.396 3 2:13.047 10:29:43.103
2 1:58.886 10:15:35.327 2 2:01.966 10:16:11.362 9 2:12.939 10:31:56.042
3 1:55.048 10:17:30.375 3 2:00.729 10:18:12.091
4 2:14.621 IIUIEEAZE 4 2:00.349 10:20:12.440  pg_ 0. 4 55 PCHAYECK K. - Lada-2101 e esn
5 2:05.673 10:22:18.113 1 2:37.852 10:14:32.394
Po. 3 - #3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara ‘o1 eon 6 2:00.975 10:24:19.088 2 2:23.321 10:16:55.715
1 2:19.064 10:13:48.682 7 2:02.822 10:26:21.910 3 2:22.216 10:19:17.931
2 2:01.888 10:15:50.570 a 2:21.661 10:21:39.592
3 1:58.340 10:17:48.910  Po. 7 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada-2105 + iTlF(I)th 5 2:23.092 10:24:02.684
4 1:56.674 10:19:45.584 1 2:16.860 10:13:39.550
5 1:56.853 10:21:42.437 2 2:10.058 10:15:49.608
6 1:56.812 10:23:39.249 3 2:07.379 10:17:56.987
7 2:03.787 10:25:43.036 4 2:07.008 10:20:03.995
8 3:33.750 10:29:16.786 5 2:13.433 10:22:17.428
9 1:56.728 10:31:13.514 6 2:06.080 10:24:23.508
7 2:06.874 10:26:30.382
Po. 4 - # 51 STEINMANN G. - Lada-2105 ‘on 3t 8 2:42.959 10:29:13.341
1 2:14.694 10:14:09.931 9 2:06.420 10:31:19.761
2 2:02.696 10:16:12.627
Diff. First
3 2:06.648 10:18:19.275  Po. 8 - # 57 BERGER F. - Lada-2105 +11.833
4 1:57.573 10:20:16.848 1 2:18.024 10:13:55.893
5 1:58.238 10:22:15.086 2 2:11.257 10:16:07.150
6 1:57.337 10:24:12.423 3 2:12.357 10:18:19.507
4 2:08.890 10:20:28.397
Po. 5 - # 58 ZOSKY F. - Lada-2105 cos s 5 2:08.237 10:22:36.634
1 2:24.159 10:14:05.635 6 2:07.422 10:24:44.056
2 2:04.290 10:16:09.925 7 2:06.809 10:26:50.865
3 2:01.973 10:18:11.898
Fastest lap: 1:54.976
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